

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 871 OF 2006

SRI MISSION SUKLABAIDHYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr M Indrani, Adv.
Mr Azim H Lashker, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Minakshi Sarma, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to both the parties to produce
additional documents.

List again on 15.11.2007.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj